National Junior Champion
Helm up to 16 years of age

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1988
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

R.Twinning & J.Hardman
T.gibbs & C.Gibbs
P.Huett

A. Beeston

A.Beeston & D.Reynlds
A.Jones & G.Huett

R.Day & C.Anderson
C.Harrison & P.Chambers
C.Harrison & P.Chambers
T.Talhead

D.Lock & G.Ward
S.Scovell & D.Scovell
R.Brown & R.Hardy
S.Evansn& C.Helme
S.Scovell & E Johnson
S.Cronshaw & J.mcKeand
S.Evans & A Cropper
L.Pike & J.Finley

J.Cooper & S.Mettam
Not Sailred

L.Tasker

|.Stone & B.Jones
1.Stone & B.Jones
R.Lewis & M.Lewis
M.Mathews & N.Gibson
R.Flemming

R.Lewis & D.Lewis
R.Lewis & D.Lewis

D.Ryder-Davis
E.Main & H.Mumford

AMifsud & M.Mifsud
L.Murphy
M.Rogers &.C.Goodwin

CLUB

Nort Linc. S.C.
Olton Mere S.C.
Draycote Water S.C.
Redditch S.C.
Bartley S.C.
Draycote Water S.C.
Redditch S.C.
Winsford Flash S.C.
Winsford Flash S.C.

Deben S.C.

Crosby S.C.
Chichester Y.C.
Wigan S.C.

Delph S.C.
Chichester Y.C
Winsford Flash S.C.
Delph S.C.

Covingham S.C.

Draycote Water S.C.

Welton S.C.
Draycote Water S.C.
Draycote Water S.C.

Deben S.C.

B’Bugga S.C. Malta
Port Dinorwic S.C.
Port Dinorwic S.C.



